
Civil Air Patrol
Volunteer University

Staff Organization

Chief
Education and Training

Col Regna Aye

Provost
Col Joe Winter

Specialty Track 
Coordinator

TBA

Director of 
Mentoring

Col Rose Hunt



Volunteer University
Deans

Provost
Col Joe Winter

Dean
On Site Learning
Col Barry Melton

Dean
On Line Learning
Lt Col Brenda Reed



VU On Site Learning
Department Chairs

Dean
On Site Learning
Col Barry Melton

On Site
Level I

Capt Tina Vanek

On Site
Level II

Lt Col Michael Bryant

On Site
Level III

Maj Laura Moore

On Site
Level IV

Col Jim Ridley

On Site
Level V

Lt Col Larry Julian
Instructors/Assistant Instructors

Instructors/Assistant Instructors

Instructors/Assistant Instructors Instructors/Assistant Instructors

Instructors/Assistant Instructors



VU On Line Learning
Department Chairs

Dean
On Line Learning
Lt Col Brenda Reed

On Line
Level I

Maj Judy Hewett

On Line
Level II

Chap (Lt Col) Dave Poland

On Line
Level III

Lt Col Justin Bekker

On Line
Level IV

Maj Doug Moody

On Line
Level V

Lt Col James Scott
Instructors/Assistant Instructors

Instructors/Assistant Instructors

Instructors/Assistant Instructors Instructors/Assistant Instructors

Instructors/Assistant Instructors



Mentoring

Director of Mentoring
Col Rose Hunt

Mentor Program Advisory 
Committee
Secretary

Lt Col Mike Saile Mentor Registration and 
Evaluation Manager

Maj Shannon Brumfield
Maj Rich Hazeltine Mentor

Continuing Education and 
Training Manager
SMSgt Cory Felts

Mentor / Mentee Database 
Manager

Lt Col Dan Roman
Capt Josh Nussbaum

Mentor Marketing Manager
Capt Boaz Fink

Lt Col Morgan Torp-Pedersen

Assistant Manager  for 
Quality Assurance

TBA
TBA

Mentor/Mentee
Pairing Manager

Lt Col Michael Willis

Mentors and Mentees



Mentor
Continuing Education and Training Staff

Mentor
Continuing Education and 

Training Manager
SMSgt Cory Felts

Mentor
Continuing Education 

Superintendent
MSgt Kris Matthews

Mentor
Training 

Superintendent
MSgt Doug Cordova

Mentor
Quality Control
Superintendent

SMSgt Eric Perham

Mentor
Continuing Education 

NCO
MSgt Amanda Weir

Mentor
Training 

NCO
MSgt Paul Barone



Mentoring Programs Contact 
List

Postion Grade Name Email Address

Director Col Rose Hunt rhunt@capnhq.gov

Adv Comm Col Sandy Brandon sbrandon@cap.gov

Adv Comm Col Celeste Gamache celesterg@hotmail.com

Adv Comm Col Bryan Cooper bcooper@ner.cap.gov

Adv Comm Col Mary Donley mary.donley@sdwg.cap.gov

Advisory Committee, Secretary Lt Col Mike Saile msaile1@att.net

Adv Comm Lt Col Dan Roman droman@cap.gov

Adv Comm Lt Col Harriet Smith hsmith@cap.gov

Adv Comm Maj Rich Hazeltine rich.hazeltine@nvwg.cap.gov

Adv Comm Maj Trish Moody patricia.fisk-moody@ncwgcap.org

Adv Comm SMSgt Cory Felts cfelts@kywg.cap.gov

mailto:rhunt@capnhq.gov
mailto:sbrandon@cap.gov
mailto:celesterg@hotmail.com
mailto:bcooper@ner.cap.gov
mailto:mary.donley@sdwg.cap.gov
mailto:msaile1@att.net
mailto:droman@cap.gov
mailto:hsmith@cap.gov
mailto:rich.hazeltine@nvwg.cap.gov
mailto:patricia.fisk-moody@ncwgcap.org
mailto:cfelts@kywg.cap.gov


Evaluation & 
Registration Manager​

Maj​
Shannon 
Brumfield​

shannon.brumfield@gawg.cap.gov

Maj​ Rich Hazeltine​ rich.hazeltine@nvwg.cap.gov

Lt Col James Nova​ jnova@cap.gov

Pairing Manager​ Lt Col Michael Willis​ michael.willis@gawg.cap.gov

Marketing Manager​ Capt Boaz Fink​ bfink@cap.gov

Social Media​ Lt Col
Morgan Torp-
Pedersen​

mtorp-pedersen@cap.gov

Database Manager​ Lt Col Dan Roman​ droman@cap.gov

Capt​ Josh Nussbaum​ jnussbaum@pawg.cap.gov

mailto:shannon.brumfield@gawg.cap.gov
mailto:rich.hazeltine@nvwg.cap.gov
mailto:jnova@cap.gov
mailto:michael.willis@gawg.cap.gov
mailto:bfink@cap.gov
mailto:mtorp-pedersen@cap.gov
mailto:droman@cap.gov
mailto:jnussbaum@pawg.cap.gov


Continuing Ed and 
Training Manager​

SMSgt Cory Felts​ cfelts@kywg.cap.gov

Col​
Celeste 
Gamache​

celesterg@hotmail.com

Cont Ed Superintendent​ MSgt​ Kris Matthews​ kmatthews@ilwg.cap.gov

Cont Ed NCO​ Msgt Amanda Weir​ aweir@pawg.cap.gov

Training Superintendent​ MSgt​ Doug Cordova​ dcordova@kywg.cap.gov

Training NCO​ MSgt Paul Barone​ paul.barone@az305.net

Quality Control 
Superintendent​

SMSgt Eric Perham​ eperham@ilwg.cap.gov

TSgt​ Jordan Jent​ jjent@kywg.cap.gov

Cadet to Senior Transition 
(CAPP 50-10)​

Col​ Alisha Cope​ acope@cap.gov

mailto:cfelts@kywg.cap.gov
mailto:celesterg@hotmail.com
mailto:kmatthews@ilwg.cap.gov
mailto:aweir@pawg.cap.gov
mailto:dcordova@kywg.cap.gov
mailto:paul.barone@az305.net
mailto:eperham@ilwg.cap.gov
mailto:jjent@kywg.cap.gov
mailto:acope@cap.gov

